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Italics indicates that the article will be a Product Showcase.
Online: FacilitesNet.com extends the depth and reach of all BOM editorial. Visit ReachFMs.com to find out how BOM and FacilitiesNet.com content compares.

INTERIORS &
MANAGEMENT

Office Interiors:
Best Practices

Floorcoverings

Wiring/Cabling
Management

Paints and
Coatings

Acoustics/
Soundmasking

Plumbing/
Restroom Design

Healthy Workplace
Design

Outsourcing

High Tech
Workplace

Ceilings

Plumbing/
Restroom Design

TRENDS

Executive
Profile
Education

FM Stress

FM Career
Development

Technology

The Office
Transformed

Executive
Profile:
Commercial

Specifying
Building
Products: Best
Practices

Executive
Profile:
Data Centers

Executive
Profile:
Educational
Facilities

Executive
Profile:
Healthcare

Facility
Executive
Salary Survey

SHOWS

AHR, IRE
(Feb. 6-8)

ﬁuﬁ nnmlnn.uwtmmr'l

(Mar. 20-22)

Lightfair
(May 6-10)

NEOCON,
NFPA
(June 11-14)

BOMA

criticalfacilities

(Oct. 14-16)

World
Workplace
(Oct. 3-6)

Greenbuild
(Nov. 14-15)

'BULDING OPERATING ANAGEWENT'S

NFMTVEGAS

(Nov. 6-7)

MATERIALS
DUE

12/717

12/13/17

1/9/18

1/15/18

2/7118

2/13/18

3/7/18

3/13/18

4/9/18
4/13/18

5/8/18

5/14/18

6/7/18

6/13/18

7/9/18

7/13/18

8/7/18

8/13/18

9/7/18

9/13/18

10/9/18

10/15/18

11/7/18

11/13/18



