2018 EDITORIAL CALENDAR



	ENERGY & POWER	SUSTAINABILITY/ ENVIRONMENT	FACILITY TECHNOLOGY	INNOVATIVE PRODUCTS	SAFETY/ SECURITY	DESIGN, CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATON	INTERIORS & MANAGEMENT	TRENDS	SHOWS	AD CLOSING MATERIALS DUE
JAN	HVAC Performance	Green Building Report	EMS/BAS	Furniture Systems	Security	Roofing	Office Interiors: Best Practices	Executive Profile Education	AHR, IRE (Feb. 6-8)	12/7/17
FEB	Critical Facilities & Data Centers plus Utilities	Sustainable Education Facilities	Lighting and Controls	Metal Building Systems, Curtain Wall, and Insulation	Fire/Life Safety	Humidity Control	Floorcoverings	FM Stress	-	1/9/18 1/15/18
MAR	HVAC	Green Building Report	Water Treatment	Plumbing/ Restroom Design	Emergency Preparedness	Retail Facilities	Wiring/Cabling Management	FM Career Development	BUILDING OPERATING MANAGEMENT'S NFWT2018 (Mar. 20-22)	2/7/18 2/13/18
APR	Energy Efficiency Tools	Lighting	Building IoT	Roofing	Access Control	Advanced Energy Efficient Design/ Zero Energy Buildings	Paints and Coatings	Technology	Lightfair (May 6-10)	3/7/18 3/13/18
MAY	Critical Facilities & Data Centers	Green Building Report	Cyber Security	Energy Efficiency	Fire/Life Safety	Educational Facilities	Acoustics/ Soundmasking	The Office Transformed	NEOCON, NFPA (June 11-14)	4/9/18 4/13/18
JUN	Slashing Energy Costs	Green Healthcare Facilities	Smart Buildings/ Automation	HVAC: VRF	Doors & Door Hardware	Construction Planning	Plumbing/ Restroom Design	Executive Profile: Commercial	вома	5/8/18 5/14/18
JUL	Energy Update plus Utilities	Green Building Report	HVAC: Cooling Options	LEDs	Mass Notification/ Emergency Communications	Roofing	Healthy Workplace Design	Specifying Building Products: Best Practices	-	6/7/18 6/13/18
AUG	Critical Facilities & Data Centers	Green Government Buildings	Boilers & Water Heaters	Flooring Alternatives	Fire Suppression	Health Care Facilities	Outsourcing	Executive Profile: Data Centers	Criticalfacilities (Oct. 14-16)	7/9/18 7/13/18
SEPT	Justifying Energy Efficiency Investments	Green Building Report	Energy Technology	Paints and Coatings	Security	Windows: Solar Control	High Tech Workplace	Executive Profile: Educational Facilities	World Workplace (Oct. 3-6)	8/7/18 8/13/18
OCT	GREEN ISSUE: HVAC, Exteriors, Water Conservation, Interior Design, Energy Efficiency: Reducing Carbon Emissions, IoT in Green Buildings, Lighting plus Innovative Products for Green Buildings								Greenbuild (Nov. 14-15) DIELEGE OPPRING MANAGEMENT'S NFMTVEGAS (Nov. 6-7)	9/7/18 9/13/18
NOV	Critical Facilities & Data Centers plus Utilities	Green Building Report	Building loT	Interior Products	Disaster Planning	Metal Building Systems	Ceilings	Executive Profile: Healthcare	-	10/9/18 10/15/18
DEC	Power Reliability	Selecting Green Materials	LEDs	Doors & Door Hardware	Fire/Life Safety	Roofing	Plumbing/ Restroom Design	Facility Executive Salary Survey	-	11/7/18 1 11/13/18

Italics indicates that the article will be a Product Showcase.

Online: FacilitiesNet.com extends the depth and reach of all BOM editorial. Visit ReachFMs.com to find out how BOM and FacilitiesNet.com content compares.